Datasheet
Huawei CloudEngine S6750-H Series 100GE Switches
Datasheet 1
Huawei CloudEngine S6750-H Series
100GE Switches Datasheet
Huawei CloudEngine S6750-H series 100GE switches are next-generation enterprise-class
core switches that provide 36 x 100GE optical ports.
Introduction

The listed standards and protocols are fully or partially supported by Huawei switches. For details, visit http://e.huawei.com/en
or contact your local Huawei sales office.
Ordering Information
The following table lists ordering information of CloudEngine S6750-H series 100GE switches.
Model Product Description
CloudEngine S6750-H36C CloudEngine S6750-H36C (36*100GE QSFP28 ports, without power module)
PAC1K2S12-PB 1200W AC power module
PDC1K2S12-CE 1200W DC power module
FAN-031A-B Fan Module
Huawei CloudEngine S6750-H Series 100GE Switches
Datasheet 19
License Product Description
N1-S67H-M-Lic S67XX-H Series Basic SW,Per Device
N1-S67H-M-SnS1Y S67XX-H Series Basic SW,SnS,Per Device,1Year
N1-S67H-F-Lic N1-CloudCampus, Foundation, S67XX-H Series,Per Device
N1-S67H-F-SnS N1-CloudCampus, Foundation, S67XX-H Series,SnS,Per Device
N1-S67H-A-Lic N1-CloudCampus, Advanced, S67XX-H Series,Per Device
N1-S67H-A-SnS N1-CloudCampus, Advanced, S67XX-H Series,SnS,Per Device
N1-S67H-FToA-Lic N1-Upgrade-Foundation to Advanced, S67XX-H, Per Device
N1-S67H-FToA-SnS N1-Upgrade-Foundation to Advanced, S67XX-H, SnS,Per Device
N1-AM-30-Lic N1-CloudCampus, Add-On Package, Access Management, Per 30 Endpoints
N1-AM-30-SnS1Y N1-CloudCampus, Add-On Package, Access Management, Software Subscription and Support,
Per 30 Endpoints, 1 Year